Service manuals, schematics, eproms for electrical technicians
This site helps you to save the Earth from electronic waste!
SONY STR-ZA1100ES,STR-ZA2100ES,STR-ZA3100ES
Type: (PDF)
Size
18.0 MB
Page
124
Category
AUDIO
SERVICE MANUAL
If you get stuck in repairing a defective appliance download this repair information for help. See below.
Good luck to the repair!
Please do not offer the downloaded file for sell only use it for personal usage!
Looking for similar sony manual?
Advertisements
Document preview [1st page]
	Preview of SONY STR-ZA1100ES,STR-ZA2100ES,STR-ZA3100ES [1st page]
Click on the link for free download!
Document preview [2nd page]
	Preview of SONY STR-ZA1100ES,STR-ZA2100ES,STR-ZA3100ES [2nd page]
Click on the link for free download!
Advertisements
Please tick the box below to get download link:
	Also known: SONY STRZA 1100 ES 2100 3100 STR ZA1100ES ZA2100ES ZA3100ES
	If you have any question about repairing write your question to the Message board. For this no need registration.
	If the site has helped you and you also want to help others, please Upload a manual, circuit diagram or eeprom that is not yet available on the site.
Have a nice Day!
	See related repair forum topics below. May be help you to repair.
Warning!
If you are not familiar with electronics, do not attempt to repair!
You could suffer a fatal electrical shock! Instead, contact your nearest service center!
Note! To open downloaded files you need acrobat reader or similar pdf reader program. In addition,
some files are archived,
so you need WinZip or WinRar to open that files. Also some files are djvu so you need djvu viewer to open them.
These free programs can be found on this page: needed progs
If you use opera you have to disable opera turbo function to download file!
If you cannot download this file, try it with CHROME or FIREFOX browser.
Translate this page:
Relevant AUDIO forum topics:
Sony ST-S120 tuner nincs sztereó jel,nem áll meg hangoláskor
 Tisztelt Fórumtársak!
A Sony ST-S120 tunerem monóban szól,de nincs sztereó jel.Automata hangoláskor,nem áll meg,annak ellenére,hogy a jelszint kijelző maximális jelet mutat. Fórumokat kutatva,azok tanácsát követve,kicseréltem a következő kondenzátorokat(rajzon piros pamaccsal jelölve)
C23=47uF 50v,C24=3.3uF 63V,C28=1uF 50V,C30=1uF 50V,C31=0.47uF 50V,C32=0.1uF 50V,C37=10uF 50V,C38=10uF 50V,C38=10uF   50V,C38=10uF 50V,C41=4.7uF 50V,C43=220uF 16V,C51=47uF 50V.
Így sincs sztereó jel. Egy lengyel oldalon azt írta valaki,hogy a LA1851N-ben a sztereódekóder rész tönkrement cserélni kell.Kicseréltem,mégse lett jó..Az IC-én a feszültségek rendben vannak.Az LC7218-as IC-nek kellene leállítani a VCO-t,de nem teszi.A két tranzisztoron(Q23,24) még nem ellenőriztem a jelet,arra gyanakszom talán azok,vagy a LC7218-as IC környékén kell keresni a problémát? Ha az a hiba,akkor lesz sztereó jel is? Előre is köszönöm a tanácsotokat,javaslatotokat!
                                         Üdvözlettel: Feri
Sony Cdp-590
Sziasztok
Van egy Sony cd játszó aminek sajnos nem lelni a rajzát sehol és a 591-es abszolut más belvilágú. Sajnos nem forgatja a lemezt a motor meg jó. a lézer próbálkozik. a motort egy LA6520 ic hajtja. Tud valaki ajánlani egy másik típust amiben szintén ez az ic dolgozik, hogy megnézhessem a vezérlés módját. Az ic adatlapja már megvan.
Köszönöm Laci
is SONY scd-1 file corrupted?
hi,
i tried twice but both files are corrupted.
would appreciate a correction.
thanks
Sony Wega PSS200R FM-AM receiver, CX168 tipusu KF IC helyettesítése
Sziasztok!
Nagy valószinuseggel rossz a KF IC, tápja megvan bemenet megvan, kimenet nincs, lengyel fórumon is ez az IC ment el. SM-ben vannak feszültségek és ez alapján szerintem rossz az IC.
Ebay-en látom hogy van, de én nembirok külföldrôl rendelni nem vagyok .hu henem barbár középkorban vagyok .rs-ben.
CX 168 széles DIP24 tok+hütô, ilyen tokban valószinü nincs, hanem valami DIP16-os KF-ek, melyiket ajánljátok hogy bedrótozzam helyette?
Similar manuals:
SONY CFD-757 767 SM
SONY CFD-758L 768L SM
SONY CFD-758S SM
SONY CFD-758 768 SM 1
SONY CFD-758 768 SM 2
If you want to join us and get repairing help please sign in or sign up by completing a simple electrical test
or write your question to the Message board without registration.
You can write in English language into the forum (not only in Hungarian)!
E-Waste Reduce